Multi-Port Isolated RS-422
M.2 Card Data Sheet
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121-1506   800 326 1649    858 550 9559   http://acces.io MADE IN THE USA
FEATURES MODELS M.2-ICM422-4 AND M.2-ICM422-2
• M.2 B & M KEYED, 2280 WITH BREAKAWAY FOR 2260, WITH LATCHING I/O CONNECTORS
• FOUR AND TWO-PORT RS422 SERIAL CARDS WITH OPTIONAL DB9M CONNECTIVITY
• 500V ISOLATION PORT-TO-PORT AND 1500V ISOLATION PORT-TO-COMPUTER ON ALL SIGNALS
• HIGH PERFORMANCE 16C950 CLASS UARTS WITH 128-BYTE FIFO FOR TX AND RX BUFFERING

extensive keep-out zones and hand-routed circuit paths, as well
as component and material selection.
ORDERING GUIDE
DB-9
Male
Pin
 422
1  Tx-
2  Tx+
3  Rx+
4  Rx-
5  GND
6
7  Rx-
8
9
Note 1: pin 4 and pin 7 are
connected.
Signal Definitions
Signal Meanings
 no connect
Tx+ Differential Transmit +
Tx- Differential Transmit -
Rx+ Differential Receive +
Rx- Differential Receive -
GND Ground
M.2-ICM422-4 4-port RS-422 M.2 Card
M.2-ICM422-2 2-port RS-422 M.2 Card
SHIPS STANDARD WITH INDUSTRIAL OPERATING TEMPERATURE AND ROHS
FACTORY OPTIONS:
-NT No termination on receive lines
-CC Conformal Coating
1
6 9
5
DSub 9-pin Male
Authorized Distributor
wdlsystems.com
800-548-2319
919-545-2500
220 Chatham Business Drive
Pittsboro, NC 27312